Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 2504.500
Multi-tooth screws

State: 27/07/2023 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en

SZ 2504.500 - Multi-tooth screws

Suitable for snap-on nuts, sliding nuts, captive nuts and threaded blocks, size M6 x 12.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Dimensions

Packs of

Weight/pack

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

© Rittal 2023

SZ 2504.500
Multi-tooth screws

Multi-tooth drive for optimum transmission of torques, an extended
tool life and increased safety and reliability when tightening and
loosening screw connections.

Thread: M6
Thread length: 12 mm

300 pc(s).

1.2 kg
73181900
4028177214811
EC003861

23110190

GOST



