## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





# SZ 2504.500 Multi-tooth screws

State: 27/07/2023 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)



### SZ 2504.500 - Multi-tooth screws

Suitable for snap-on nuts, sliding nuts, captive nuts and threaded blocks, size M6 x 12.

#### **Features**

Model No.	SZ 2504.500
Design	Multi-tooth screws
Product description	Multi-tooth drive for optimum transmission of torques, an extended tool life and increased safety and reliability when tightening and loosening screw connections.
Dimensions	Thread: M6 Thread length: 12 mm
Packs of	300 pc(s).
Weight/pack	1.2 kg
Customs tariff number	73181900
EAN	4028177214811
ETIM 7.0	EC003861
ECLASS 8.0	23110190

## **Approvals**

Approvals GOST
----------------

© Rittal 2023 2